
 

LIFE SKILLS. 

Ref: PRIST/CVL/2018-2019/ODD             Date: 03-10-2018 

CIRCULAR 

SUB: “Role of Listening in Mental Health” 

It is informed that “Role of Listening in Mental Health” will be held on 05.10.2018 for the 

academic year 2018-2019.The detailed schedule will be given by the department. Heads of the 

departments are requested to inform their students about the on “Role of Listening in Mental 

Health” and motivate them to attend the class. HODs are also requested to nominate one faculty 

member to co-ordinate the same. 

 

         

           

Copy to: 

   HODs for necessary action 

               Notice Board 

   File 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

       DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 
 

 “ROLE OF LISTENING IN MENTAL HEALTH” 

 

Date: 05.10.2018  

                             Time: 10.00 AM to 11.00 AM                                                        

  Venue: C Block Seminar Hall 

 

 

 

GUEST LECTURE 

 

Mrs. P.MALATHI. B.A., M.PED, 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, 

VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, 

THANJAVUR. 

 

 

 

                PRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, 

              NAAC ACCREDITED 

             THANJAVUR-613403 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTEMNT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ROLE OF LISTENING IN MENTAL HEALTH 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED 

S.NO 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
STUDENTS NAME 

ATTENDANCE 

1 211520201 ABDUL RAHMAN J P 

2 211520202 ARAVIND .S P 

3 211520203 GOKILAN .M P 

4 211520205 HARIHARAN .M   P 

5 211520206 KANNAN .S P 

6 211520208 NIZHARUDEEN .J P 

7 211520209 PRAGADEESH .R P 

8 211520213 SHANMUGA RAJESHWARAN .R P 

9 211520114 KALANITHI .A P 

10 211520115 SHANKAR K P 

11 211520116 JAYASURYA S P 

12 211520117 RANJITH K P 

13 211520118 NIRAJ PRABHU R P 

14 211520119 UMAR FARHAN B P 

15 211520120 GANESH KUMAR V P 

16 211520121 SOWNDHARYA P 

17 211520122 MUTHU PRATHAP P 

18 211520123 S.KISHORE P 

19 211520124 R.RAJKUMAR P 

20 211520125 M.SIVABALAN P 

21 211520126 MILLAN P 

22 211520127 ARVIND P 

23 211520128 NONGMAITHEM DEEPAK SINGH P 

24 211520129 TAMIL VENDHAN P 



25 211520130 THILEEPAN P 

26 211520131 GOKUL RANGESH P 

27 211520132 P.DEEPAN P 

28 211520133 GOWTHAM P 

29 211520134 SUBASH P 

30 211520135 ARAVIND YOGESH P 

31 211520136 SRI DHAR P 

32 211520137 ABDUL JALLEL P 

33 211520138 VINOTH KANNAN P 

34 211520139 VIVEKANANDAN P 

35 211520140 NITISH KUMAR SINGH P 

36 211520141 ACHAL  KUMAR P 

37 211520142 MOHAMED AARIF P 

38 211520143 MOHAMED SHAMIL P 

39 211520144 EDWARD RAJ P 

40 211520145 MOHAN SUNDAR P 

41 211520146 ELANKAVI P 

42 211520147 PRAVEEN P 

43 211520148 PRAVIN KUMAR P 

44 211520149 PRASATH BALAJI P 

45 211520150 ABESHWARAN P 

46 211520151 AMARNATH P 

47 211520152 VINOTH P 

48 211520153 ASIRVATHAM ALEXANDER P 

49 211520154 BHUVANESH .S P 

50 211520155 LAZAR BENJAMEEN 

CHRISTOPHER 

P 

51 211520156 RANJITH M P 

52 211520157 ATHANYA E P 

53 211520158 KISHORE P 

54 211520159 THENNARASAN .B P 

55 211620202 ARAVIND .M P 

56 211620203 ARAVINDH.P P 

57 211620204 BALAPRAKASH.S P 



 

58 

211620205 KARUNA KARTHIKESHWARAN .R P 

59 211620206 MAHENDRAN .K P 

60 211620208 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN P 

61 211620209 PRAVIN.J.K P 

62 211620210 RAJAGOPAL P 

63 211620211 SHIYAM GANESH .S P 

64 211620212 SOROOPARAJ.B P 

65 211620213 SUDHARSANAN .A P 

66 211620214 TUYISHIMIRE SANDRA P 

67 211620215 VENKATESAN .P P 

68 211620216 YOGESH .P P 

69 211620217 YOKESHWARAN .K P 

70 1701CV1501 VIKNASHWARAN.M P 

71 1701CV1502 ANANDHARAMAN.R P 

72 1701CV1503 MOHAMED IDRIS M P 

73 1701CV1603 GANESAN .R P 

74 1701CV1604 ANNAMALAI.K P 

75 1701CV1608 SALAMAN FELEX P 

76 1701CV1613 VIGNESH.A P 

77 1701CV1617 SRIHARSHA REDDY.C P 

78 1801CV1602 T.SUBBURAJ P 

79 1801CV1606 K.GOKULA KRISHNAN P 

80 1801CV1611 MAHESH KUMAR. D P 

81 1801CV1613 ABHISHEK. R P 

82 1801CV1615 DIVAKAR. M P 

83 1601CVM618 PRAVEEN. S P 

84 1601CVM619 NANTHAKUMAAR. A P 

85 1801CVM621 SABARI SUJEETH. V P 

86 1501CVM624 FRANKLIN ANSLEM.J P 

87 1601CVM628  VIGNESH. R P 

88  1601CVM630 HARRISH. R P 

89 1601CVM632 AZZARUDEEN. A.H P 

90 1601CVM629  KARTHIK RAJA. S P 



91 1601CVM633 KRISHNA KANTH P 

92 1601CVM639 NAVEEN. V P 

93 1701CV1002 M.MOHAMED WASEEM P 

94 1701CV1003 M.MOHAMED IRFAN P 

95 1701CV1004 B.SIVA BALARAJAN P 

96 1701CV1006 A.SARAVANA PRASANTH P 

97 1701CV1009 R.SURIYAR P 

98 1701CV1010 S.VIJAY P 

99 1701CV1011 S.ARAVINTHAN P 

100 1801CV1501 T.MANIKANDAN P 

101 1801CV1502 P.RAJADHARMA P 

102 1801CV1503 B.NANDHA KUMAR P 

103 1801CV1504 KAILASHANATH.A P 

104 1701CVM616 V.SUDHARSAN P 

105 1701CVM617 C.NAVEEN P 

106 170CVM620 VISHWA.K P 

107 1801CV1505 MUTHURAMAN P 

108 1701CVM631 MOHAMED NAFEES P 

109 1701CVM634 THINESH BABU.V.J P 

110 1701CVM637 MADHANAGOPALAN.S P 

111 1701CVM638 AJEETH.P.P P 

112 1701CVM642 G.GUHAN P 

113 1701CVM647 C.RAM KUMAR P 

114 1701CVM643 M.SAKTHI SUNDAR P 

115 1701CVM649 M.RAMACHANDRA RAJA P 

116 1701CVM650 KABILAN.S P 

117 1701CVM 652 H.YUVARAJ P 

118 1701CVM653 M.S TAKSHA P 

119 1701CVM661 S .ASAN ELAHS P 

120 1701CVM662 N. AKASH P 

121 1701CVM660 D.PRABAKARAN P 

122 1701CVM667 ARUNACHALAM P 

123 1701CVM673 SRI RAMVEL PANDIYAN P 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

124 1701CVM678 RAMAKRISHNAN P 

125 2017CVM005 ARUNACHALAM.M P 

126 2017CVM006 ANNAMALAI.M P 

127 2017CVM007 VARSHITH .R P 

128 2017CVM008 A.AJMAL P 

129 2017CVM009 G.P.LOGESH MANIKANDAN P 

130 2017CVM010 S.VENKATRAMAN P 

131 2017CVM011 R.MOHAMED JABEER P 

132 2017CVM012 K.PRAGADEESH P 

133 2017CVM013 S.MOHAMMED SUBHER P 

134 2017CVM014 D.MATHIYAZHAGAN P 

135 2017CVM015 V.SUDARSAN P 

136 2017CVM016 I.RISIKESH P 



 

Ref: PRIST/CVL/2018-2019/EVEN             Date: 08-03-2019 

CIRCULAR 

SUB: CLASS ON FIRST AID. 

It is informed that Class on First Aid will be held on 18.03.2019 for the academic 

year 2018-2019.The detailed schedule will be given by the department. Heads of 

the departments are requested to inform their students about the Class on First Aid 

and motivate them to attend the class. HODs are also requested to nominate one 

faculty member to co-ordinate the same. 

 

 

         

           

Copy to: 

   HODs for necessary action 

               Notice Board 

   File 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

       DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 
 

CLASS ON FIRST AID. 

 

Date: 18.03.2019 

                             Time: 10.00 AM to 12.00 AM                                                        

  Venue: C Block Gallery Hall 

 

 

RESOURCE PERSON 

 

Dr.JAYASHREE.,Ph.d.,MBA., 

 

Deepthys Institute of Training, 

 

Chennai. 

 

 

                PRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, 

              NAAC ACCREDITED 

             THANJAVUR-613403 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTEMNT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

CLASS ON FIRST AID. 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED 

S.NO 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
STUDENTS NAME 

ATTENDANCE 

1 211520201 ABDUL RAHMAN J P 

2 211520202 ARAVIND .S P 

3 211520203 GOKILAN .M P 

4 211520205 HARIHARAN .M   P 

5 211520206 KANNAN .S P 

6 211520208 NIZHARUDEEN .J P 

7 211520209 PRAGADEESH .R P 

8 211520213 SHANMUGA RAJESHWARAN .R P 

9 211520114 KALANITHI .A P 

10 211520115 SHANKAR K P 

11 211520116 JAYASURYA S P 

12 211520117 RANJITH K P 

13 211520118 NIRAJ PRABHU R P 

14 211520119 UMAR FARHAN B P 

15 211520120 GANESH KUMAR V P 

16 211520121 SOWNDHARYA P 

17 211520122 MUTHU PRATHAP P 

18 211520123 S.KISHORE P 

19 211520124 R.RAJKUMAR P 

20 211520125 M.SIVABALAN P 

21 211520126 MILLAN P 

22 211520127 ARVIND P 

23 211520128 NONGMAITHEM DEEPAK SINGH P 

24 211520129 TAMIL VENDHAN P 

25 211520130 THILEEPAN P 



26 211520131 GOKUL RANGESH P 

27 211520132 P.DEEPAN P 

28 211520133 GOWTHAM P 

29 211520134 SUBASH P 

30 211520135 ARAVIND YOGESH P 

31 211520136 SRI DHAR P 

32 211520137 ABDUL JALLEL P 

33 211520138 VINOTH KANNAN P 

34 211520139 VIVEKANANDAN P 

35 211520140 NITISH KUMAR SINGH P 

36 211520141 ACHAL  KUMAR P 

37 211520142 MOHAMED AARIF P 

38 211520143 MOHAMED SHAMIL P 

39 211520144 EDWARD RAJ P 

40 211520145 MOHAN SUNDAR P 

41 211520146 ELANKAVI P 

42 211520147 PRAVEEN P 

43 211520148 PRAVIN KUMAR P 

44 211520149 PRASATH BALAJI P 

45 211520150 ABESHWARAN P 

46 211520151 AMARNATH P 

47 211520152 VINOTH P 

48 211520153 ASIRVATHAM ALEXANDER P 

49 211520154 BHUVANESH .S P 

50 211520155 LAZAR BENJAMEEN 

CHRISTOPHER 

P 

51 211520156 RANJITH M P 

52 211520157 ATHANYA E P 

53 211520158 KISHORE P 

54 211520159 THENNARASAN .B P 

55 211620202 ARAVIND .M P 

56 211620203 ARAVINDH.P P 

57 211620204 BALAPRAKASH.S P 

 

58 

211620205 KARUNA KARTHIKESHWARAN .R P 



59 211620206 MAHENDRAN .K P 

60 211620208 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN P 

61 211620209 PRAVIN.J.K P 

62 211620210 RAJAGOPAL P 

63 211620211 SHIYAM GANESH .S P 

64 211620212 SOROOPARAJ.B P 

65 211620213 SUDHARSANAN .A P 

66 211620214 TUYISHIMIRE SANDRA P 

67 211620215 VENKATESAN .P P 

68 211620216 YOGESH .P P 

69 211620217 YOKESHWARAN .K P 

70 1701CV1501 VIKNASHWARAN.M P 

71 1701CV1502 ANANDHARAMAN.R P 

72 1701CV1503 MOHAMED IDRIS M P 

73 1701CV1603 GANESAN .R P 

74 1701CV1604 ANNAMALAI.K P 

75 1701CV1608 SALAMAN FELEX P 

76 1701CV1613 VIGNESH.A P 

77 1701CV1617 SRIHARSHA REDDY.C P 

78 1801CV1602 T.SUBBURAJ P 

79 1801CV1606 K.GOKULA KRISHNAN P 

80 1801CV1611 MAHESH KUMAR. D P 

81 1801CV1613 ABHISHEK. R P 

82 1801CV1615 DIVAKAR. M P 

83 1601CVM618 PRAVEEN. S P 

84 1601CVM619 NANTHAKUMAAR. A P 

85 1801CVM621 SABARI SUJEETH. V P 

86 1501CVM624 FRANKLIN ANSLEM.J P 

87 1601CVM628  VIGNESH. R P 

88  1601CVM630 HARRISH. R P 

89 1601CVM632 AZZARUDEEN. A.H P 

90 1601CVM629  KARTHIK RAJA. S P 

91 1601CVM633 KRISHNA KANTH P 



92 1601CVM639 NAVEEN. V P 

93 1701CV1002 M.MOHAMED WASEEM P 

94 1701CV1003 M.MOHAMED IRFAN P 

95 1701CV1004 B.SIVA BALARAJAN P 

96 1701CV1006 A.SARAVANA PRASANTH P 

97 1701CV1009 R.SURIYAR P 

98 1701CV1010 S.VIJAY P 

99 1701CV1011 S.ARAVINTHAN P 

100 1801CV1501 T.MANIKANDAN P 

101 1801CV1502 P.RAJADHARMA P 

102 1801CV1503 B.NANDHA KUMAR P 

103 1801CV1504 KAILASHANATH.A P 

104 1701CVM616 V.SUDHARSAN P 

105 1701CVM617 C.NAVEEN P 

106 170CVM620 VISHWA.K P 

107 1801CV1505 MUTHURAMAN P 

108 1701CVM631 MOHAMED NAFEES P 

109 1701CVM634 THINESH BABU.V.J P 

110 1701CVM637 MADHANAGOPALAN.S P 

111 1701CVM638 AJEETH.P.P P 

112 1701CVM642 G.GUHAN P 

113 1701CVM647 C.RAM KUMAR P 

114 1701CVM643 M.SAKTHI SUNDAR P 

115 1701CVM649 M.RAMACHANDRA RAJA P 

116 1701CVM650 KABILAN.S P 

117 1701CVM 652 H.YUVARAJ P 

118 1701CVM653 M.S TAKSHA P 

119 1701CVM661 S .ASAN ELAHS P 

120 1701CVM662 N. AKASH P 

121 1701CVM660 D.PRABAKARAN P 

122 1701CVM667 ARUNACHALAM P 

123 1701CVM673 SRI RAMVEL PANDIYAN P 

124 1701CVM678 RAMAKRISHNAN P 



125 2017CVM005 ARUNACHALAM.M P 

126 2017CVM006 ANNAMALAI.M P 

127 2017CVM007 VARSHITH .R P 

128 2017CVM008 A.AJMAL P 

129 2017CVM009 G.P.LOGESH MANIKANDAN P 

130 2017CVM010 S.VENKATRAMAN P 

131 2017CVM011 R.MOHAMED JABEER P 

132 2017CVM012 K.PRAGADEESH P 

133 2017CVM013 S.MOHAMMED SUBHER P 

134 2017CVM014 D.MATHIYAZHAGAN P 

135 2017CVM015 V.SUDARSAN P 

136 2017CVM016 I.RISIKESH P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Ref: PRIST/CVL/2018-2019/EVEN             Date: 28-03-2019 

CIRCULAR 

SUB: Life Skill Programme on “Self Defence” 

It is informed that Life Skill Programme on “Self Defence” will be held on 04.04.2019 

for the academic year 2018-2019.The detailed schedule will be given by the 

department. Heads of the departments are requested to inform their students about 

the Life Skill Programme on “Self Defence” and motivate them to attend the class. 

HODs are also requested to nominate one faculty member to co-ordinate the same. 

 

              

Copy to: 

   HODs for necessary action 

               Notice Board 

   File 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

       DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 
 

LIFE SKILL PROGRAMME ON “SELF DEFENCE” 

 

Date: 04.04.2019  

Time: 10.00 AM to 11.00 PM 

Venue: C Block Seminar Hall 

 

 

 

 

GUEST LECTURE 

 

Mrs. L.JEBA.,M.C.A., B.Ed., 

SOFT SKILL TRAINER, 

THANJAVUR. 

 

 

                PRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, 

              NAAC ACCREDITED 

             THANJAVUR-613403 

   

 

 



 

 

DEPARTEMNT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Life Skill Programme on “Self Defence” 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED 

S.NO 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
STUDENTS NAME 

ATTENDANCE 

1.  211520201 ABDUL RAHMAN J P 

2.  211520202 ARAVIND .S P 

3.  211520203 GOKILAN .M P 

4.  211520205 HARIHARAN .M   P 

5.  211520206 KANNAN .S P 

6.  211520208 NIZHARUDEEN .J P 

7.  211520209 PRAGADEESH .R P 

8.  211520213 SHANMUGA RAJESHWARAN .R P 

9.  211520114 KALANITHI .A P 

10.  211520115 SHANKAR K P 

11.  211520116 JAYASURYA S P 

12.  211520117 RANJITH K P 

13.  211520118 NIRAJ PRABHU R P 

14.  211520119 UMAR FARHAN B P 

15.  211520120 GANESH KUMAR V P 

16.  211520121 SOWNDHARYA P 

17.  211520122 MUTHU PRATHAP P 

18.  211520123 S.KISHORE P 

19.  211520124 R.RAJKUMAR P 

20.  211520125 M.SIVABALAN P 

21.  211520126 MILLAN P 

22.  211520127 ARVIND P 

23.  211520128 NONGMAITHEM DEEPAK SINGH P 

24.  211520129 TAMIL VENDHAN P 



25.  211520130 THILEEPAN P 

26.  211520131 GOKUL RANGESH P 

27.  211520132 P.DEEPAN P 

28.  211520133 GOWTHAM P 

29.  211520134 SUBASH P 

30.  211520135 ARAVIND YOGESH P 

31.  211520136 SRI DHAR P 

32.  211520137 ABDUL JALLEL P 

33.  211520138 VINOTH KANNAN P 

34.  211520139 VIVEKANANDAN P 

35.  211520140 NITISH KUMAR SINGH P 

36.  211520141 ACHAL  KUMAR P 

37.  211520142 MOHAMED AARIF P 

38.  211520143 MOHAMED SHAMIL P 

39.  211520144 EDWARD RAJ P 

40.  211520145 MOHAN SUNDAR P 

41.  211520146 ELANKAVI P 

42.  211520147 PRAVEEN P 

43.  211520148 PRAVIN KUMAR P 

44.  211520149 PRASATH BALAJI P 

45.  211520150 ABESHWARAN P 

46.  211520151 AMARNATH P 

47.  211520152 VINOTH P 

48.  211520153 ASIRVATHAM ALEXANDER P 

49.  211520154 BHUVANESH .S P 

50.  
211520155 LAZAR BENJAMEEN 

CHRISTOPHER 

P 

51.  211520156 RANJITH M P 

52.  211520157 ATHANYA E P 

53.  211520158 KISHORE P 

54.  211520159 THENNARASAN .B P 

55.  211620202 ARAVIND .M P 

56.  211620203 ARAVINDH.P P 

57.  211620204 BALAPRAKASH.S P 



58.  
211620205 KARUNA KARTHIKESHWARAN 

.R 

P 

59.  211620206 MAHENDRAN .K P 

60.  211620208 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN P 

61.  211620209 PRAVIN.J.K P 

62.  211620210 RAJAGOPAL P 

63.  211620211 SHIYAM GANESH .S P 

64.  211620212 SOROOPARAJ.B P 

65.  211620213 SUDHARSANAN .A P 

66.  211620214 TUYISHIMIRE SANDRA P 

67.  211620215 VENKATESAN .P P 

68.  211620216 YOGESH .P P 

69.  211620217 YOKESHWARAN .K P 

70.  1701CV1501 VIKNASHWARAN.M P 

71.  1701CV1502 ANANDHARAMAN.R P 

72.  1701CV1503 MOHAMED IDRIS M P 

73.  1701CV1603 GANESAN .R P 

74.  1701CV1604 ANNAMALAI.K P 

75.  1701CV1608 SALAMAN FELEX P 

76.  1701CV1613 VIGNESH.A P 

77.  1701CV1617 SRIHARSHA REDDY.C P 

78.  1801CV1602 T.SUBBURAJ P 

79.  1801CV1606 K.GOKULA KRISHNAN P 

80.  1801CV1611 MAHESH KUMAR. D P 

81.  1801CV1613 ABHISHEK. R P 

82.  1801CV1615 DIVAKAR. M P 

83.  1601CVM618 PRAVEEN. S P 

84.  1601CVM619 NANTHAKUMAAR. A P 

85.  1801CVM621 SABARI SUJEETH. V P 

86.  1501CVM624 FRANKLIN ANSLEM.J P 

87.  1601CVM628  VIGNESH. R P 

88.   1601CVM630 HARRISH. R P 

89.  1601CVM632 AZZARUDEEN. A.H P 

90.  1601CVM629  KARTHIK RAJA. S P 



91.  1601CVM633 KRISHNA KANTH P 

92.  1601CVM639 NAVEEN. V P 

93.  1701CV1002 M.MOHAMED WASEEM P 

94.  1701CV1003 M.MOHAMED IRFAN P 

95.  1701CV1004 B.SIVA BALARAJAN P 

96.  1701CV1006 A.SARAVANA PRASANTH P 

97.  1701CV1009 R.SURIYAR P 

98.  1701CV1010 S.VIJAY P 

99.  1701CV1011 S.ARAVINTHAN P 

100.  1801CV1501 T.MANIKANDAN P 

101.  1801CV1502 P.RAJADHARMA P 

102.  1801CV1503 B.NANDHA KUMAR P 

103.  1801CV1504 KAILASHANATH.A P 

104.  1701CVM616 V.SUDHARSAN P 

105.  1701CVM617 C.NAVEEN P 

106.  170CVM620 VISHWA.K P 

107.  1801CV1505 MUTHURAMAN P 

108.  1701CVM631 MOHAMED NAFEES P 

109.  1701CVM634 THINESH BABU.V.J P 

110.  1701CVM637 MADHANAGOPALAN.S P 

111.  1701CVM638 AJEETH.P.P P 

112.  1701CVM642 G.GUHAN P 

113.  1701CVM647 C.RAM KUMAR P 

114.  1701CVM643 M.SAKTHI SUNDAR P 

115.  1701CVM649 M.RAMACHANDRA RAJA P 

116.  1701CVM650 KABILAN.S P 

117.  1701CVM 652 H.YUVARAJ P 

118.  1701CVM653 M.S TAKSHA P 

119.  1701CVM661 S .ASAN ELAHS P 

120.  1701CVM662 N. AKASH P 

121.  1701CVM660 D.PRABAKARAN P 

122.  1701CVM667 ARUNACHALAM P 

123.  1701CVM673 SRI RAMVEL PANDIYAN P 

124.  1701CVM678 RAMAKRISHNAN P 



125.  2017CVM005 ARUNACHALAM.M P 

126.  2017CVM006 ANNAMALAI.M P 

127.  2017CVM007 VARSHITH .R P 

128.  2017CVM008 A.AJMAL P 

129.  2017CVM009 G.P.LOGESH MANIKANDAN P 

130.  2017CVM010 S.VENKATRAMAN P 

131.  2017CVM011 R.MOHAMED JABEER P 

132.  2017CVM012 K.PRAGADEESH P 

133.  2017CVM013 S.MOHAMMED SUBHER P 

134.  2017CVM014 D.MATHIYAZHAGAN P 

135.  2017CVM015 V.SUDARSAN P 

136.  2017CVM016 I.RISIKESH P 
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DEEMED TO BE 

UNIVERSITY 
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LIFE SKILLS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 
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PRIST 
DEEMED TO BE 

UNIVERSITY 
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PRIST/E&T/CSE/18-19/03                              02.05.2018 

 

 

CIRCULAR 
 

 
Sub: Guest Lecture for Life Skill Development Program conducted by Department of 

Computer Science and Engineering. 

 

           It is informed that all the students should attend the Life Skill Development Program 

held on 06.05.2018. All students are requested to participate and utilize the opportunity. 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Copyto: 
 

1. Office 

2. HODs–EEE/Civil/ECE/Mech 

3. NoticeBoard 

4. File 
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                                                                     NAAC ACCREDITED             

     

                                                        THANJAVUR – 613 403 - TAMIL NADU 

                                           

    DEPARTMENT OF COMPUER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
 

 

ABOUT LIFE SKILL DEVELOPMENT  

 

Life skills programs aim to develop young peoples' abilities and motiva- tions to 

make use of all types of information. The approach should be interactive, using role 

plays, games, puzzles, group discussions, and a variety of other teaching techniques to 

keep the participant wholly involved in the sessions. 

These life skills include problem solving, critical thinking, communication 

skills, decision-making, creative thinking, interpersonal relationship skills, self 

awareness building skills, empathy and coping with stress skills. 

OBJECTIVES: - 
 

The abilities for adaptive and positive behaviour that enable individuals to deal 

effectively with the demands and challenges of everyday life. 'Adaptive' means that a 

person is flexible in approach and can adjust in different circumstances 

 

The 10 essential life skills are:- 

 

 Communication skills. 

 Creative thinking. 

 Critical thinking. 

 Decision-making skills. 

 Empathy. 

 Interpersonal skills. 

 Problem-solving skills. 

 

 Registration Details: 
 

                                Registration will be done on first come first serve basis. Number of 

seats are 50. Registration will be closed once the target participants are reached. The 

enclosed registration form is to be filled and  mailed/emailed (scan copy of registration 

form along with payment details) to the following communication address: 
[    

Director, PRIST University, Vallam, Thanjavur–613 403, Tamil Nadu, India 



 

 

 

PROGRAMME SHEDULE 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date/  
Topics covered 

 
            Resource Person Session 

 
 

06.05.2018 
FN 

-  
 
Health care and hygienic 
environment  

Dr. Vetri Vela. MBBS, DCH,  
Kumbakonam. 

 
-  



                                

STUDENTSATTENDANCE 

                           

             

    Date:  06.05.2018 

 

 

 

 

 

  S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS REGNO ATTENDANCE 

1.  
ARVIND SHIMA P 1801CE2008 

P 

2.  
ARUN PANDIAN D 1801CE2009 

P 

3.  
ANANTHARAMAN T 1801CE2010 

P 

4.  
KAAVIYAN J 1801CE2011 

P 

5.  
S.ARUN KUMAR 1801CE2012 

P 

6.  
R.HARIHARAN 1801CE2013 

P 

7.  
M.DEEPAN 1801CE2014 

P 

8.  
ELANTHAMIZAN 1801CE2015 

P 

9.  
V.RAKESH VINOTH 1801CE2016 

P 

10.  
M.VAGISAN 1801CE2017 

P 

11.  
D.MUTHUKRISHNAN 1801CE2018 

P 

12.  
PRASHANT KUMAR 1801CE2019 

P 

13.  
AJMAL HASAN.S 1801CE2020 

P 

14.  
COLIN HAMLET 1801CE2021 

P 

15.  
SENTHIL NATHAN.G 1801CE2022 

P 

16.  
KARTHICK.G 1801CE2023 

P 

17.  
SUTHANTHIRA SELVAN.S 1801CE2024 

P 

18.  
RANJITH.A 1801CE2025 

P 

19.  
PRAVEEN.M 1801ECS1601 

P 

20.  
JAYAPRIYAN.J 1801ECS1602 

P 

21.  
ARUN.E 1801ECS1603 

P 

22.  
SANTHOSH.R 1801ECS1604 

P 

23.  SENTHILKUMAR.S 

 

1801ECS1605 

 
P 



 

 

 

26 
CHAKARAVARTHI.D 1801ECS1606 

P 

27 
HARIHARAN.S 1801ECS1607 

P 

28 
ABINAYA.S 1801ECS1608 

P 

29 
K.RAMKUMAR 1801ECS1609 

P 

30 
M.MANI 

1801ECS1610 
P 

31 
A.STEPHEN  

1801ECS1611 
P 

32 
M.PRAVIN  

1801ECS1612 
P 

33 
A. ANGALAN 

1801ECS1613 
P 

34 
S. JOSHUA 

1801ECS1614 
P 

35 
K.PRASANA 

1801ECS1615 
P 

        36 
J.PRASANNA RAGHAVAN 1801CE2004 

P 

37 
M.S.SIDDHARTH 1801CE2005 

P 

38 
PARTHIPAN P 1801CE2006 

P 

39 
PRAVEEN RAJ S 1801CE2007 

P 

40 
ARVIND SHIMA P 1801CE2008 

P 

41 
ARUN PANDIAN D 1801CE2009 

P 

42 
ANANTHARAMAN T 1801CE2010 

P 

43 
KAAVIYAN J 1801CE2011 

P 

44 
S.ARUN KUMAR 1801CE2012 

P 

45 
R.HARIHARAN 1801CE2013 

P 

44 
M.DEEPAN 1801CE2014 

P 

47 
ELANTHAMIZAN 1801CE2015 

P 

48 
V.RAKESH VINOTH 1801CE2016 

P 



. 
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DEEMED TO BE 
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LIFE SKILLS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 
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PRIST 
DEEMED TO BE 

UNIVERSITY 
                                                                     NAAC ACCREDITED             
     

                                                        THANJAVUR – 613 403 - TAMIL NADU 

                                           
 

 

PRIST/E&T/CSE/18-19/04                                 22.10.2018 

 

 

CIRCULAR 
 

 
Sub: Guest Lecture for Life Skill Development Program conducted by Department of 

Computer Science and Engineering. 

 

           It is informed that all the students should attend the Life Skill Development Program 

held on 26.10.2018. All students are requested to participate and utilize the opportunity. 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Copyto: 
 

5. Office 

6. HODs–EEE/Civil/ECE/Mech 

7. NoticeBoard 

8. File 
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PRIST 
DEEMED TO BE 

UNIVERSITY 
                                                                     NAAC ACCREDITED             

     

                                                        THANJAVUR – 613 403 - TAMIL NADU 

                                           

    DEPARTMENT OF COMPUER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
 

 

ABOUT LIFE SKILL DEVELOPMENT  

 

The abilities for adaptive and positive behaviour that enable individuals to deal 

effectively with the demands and challenges of everyday life. 'Adaptive' means that a 

person is flexible in approach and can adjust in different circumstances. 

OBJECTIVES: - 
 

The abilities for adaptive and positive behaviour that enable individuals to deal 

effectively with the demands and challenges of everyday life. 'Adaptive' means that a 

person is flexible in approach and can adjust in different circumstances 

 

These skills are usually clubbed into three major categories: 

 

 Thinking skills (critical thinking, creative thinking, problem solving, decision 

making) 

 Personal skills (self-awareness, self-management) 

 Interpersonal skills (communication skills, empathy, cooperation etc.) 

 

 Registration Details: 
 

                                Registration will be done on first come first serve basis. Number of 

seats are 50. Registration will be closed once the target participants are reached. The 

enclosed registration form is to be filled and  mailed/emailed (scan copy of registration 

form along with payment details) to the following communication address: 
[    

Director, PRIST University, Vallam, Thanjavur–613 403, Tamil Nadu, India 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PROGRAMME SHEDULE 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date/  
Topics covered 

 
            Resource Person Session 

 
 

06.05.2018 
FN 

-  
 
Health care and Personal 
Development 

Dr. SHIEK MOHHAMED, Cardiologist, 
Navajeevan Hospital, 

Thiruvarur. 
-  



                                

STUDENTSATTENDANCE 

                           

             

    Date:  06.05.2018 

 

 

 

 

 

  S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS REGNO ATTENDANCE 

24.  
ARVIND SHIMA P 1801CE2008 

P 

25.  
ARUN PANDIAN D 1801CE2009 

P 

26.  
ANANTHARAMAN T 1801CE2010 

P 

27.  
KAAVIYAN J 1801CE2011 

P 

28.  
S.ARUN KUMAR 1801CE2012 

P 

29.  
R.HARIHARAN 1801CE2013 

P 

30.  
M.DEEPAN 1801CE2014 

P 

31.  
ELANTHAMIZAN 1801CE2015 

P 

32.  
V.RAKESH VINOTH 1801CE2016 

P 

33.  
M.VAGISAN 1801CE2017 

P 

34.  
D.MUTHUKRISHNAN 1801CE2018 

P 

35.  
PRASHANT KUMAR 1801CE2019 

P 

36.  
AJMAL HASAN.S 1801CE2020 

P 

37.  
COLIN HAMLET 1801CE2021 

P 

38.  
SENTHIL NATHAN.G 1801CE2022 

P 

39.  
KARTHICK.G 1801CE2023 

P 

40.  
SUTHANTHIRA SELVAN.S 1801CE2024 

P 

41.  
RANJITH.A 1801CE2025 

P 

42.  
PRAVEEN.M 1801ECS1601 

P 

43.  
JAYAPRIYAN.J 1801ECS1602 

P 

44.  
ARUN.E 1801ECS1603 

P 

45.  
SANTHOSH.R 1801ECS1604 

P 

46.  SENTHILKUMAR.S 

 

1801ECS1605 

 
P 



 

 

 

 

 

26 
CHAKARAVARTHI.D 1801ECS1606 

P 

27 
HARIHARAN.S 1801ECS1607 

P 

28 
ABINAYA.S 1801ECS1608 

P 

29 
K.RAMKUMAR 1801ECS1609 

P 

30 
M.MANI 

1801ECS1610 
P 

31 
A.STEPHEN  

1801ECS1611 
P 

32 
M.PRAVIN  

1801ECS1612 
P 

33 
A. ANGALAN 

1801ECS1613 
P 

34 
S. JOSHUA 

1801ECS1614 
P 

35 
K.PRASANA 

1801ECS1615 
P 

        36 
J.PRASANNA RAGHAVAN 1801CE2004 

P 

37 
M.S.SIDDHARTH 1801CE2005 

P 

38 
PARTHIPAN P 1801CE2006 

P 

39 
PRAVEEN RAJ S 1801CE2007 

P 

40 
ARVIND SHIMA P 1801CE2008 

P 

41 
ARUN PANDIAN D 1801CE2009 

P 

42 
ANANTHARAMAN T 1801CE2010 

P 

43 
KAAVIYAN J 1801CE2011 

P 

44 
S.ARUN KUMAR 1801CE2012 

P 

45 
R.HARIHARAN 1801CE2013 

P 



































































 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2018-2019 

 

5.1.3 Capacity development and skill 

enhancement  

 

 

ODD SEM 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 
 

SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

Cordially invite The Dean, Faculties and Students to the 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 

 

 

 

RESOURCE PERSON 

R. VISWALINGAM  

GNANODHYAYAM, MUNICIPAL COLONY 

THANJAVUR 

 

 

 

Date: 21.06.2018 

 

 



 

SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY - 2018 

10.00 am Welcome address Dr. R.SATHYA 

Assistant Professor 
Department of  Microbiology  

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology 

Vallam, Thanjavur 

10.20 am Inaugural address 
DR.S.MOHANRAJ 

Professor 
Department of  Microbiology  

School of Arts and Science 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology 

Vallam, Thanjavur 

10.40am Felicitation 
DR. S. RAMESH 

Professor 

Department of  Microbiology  

School of Arts and Science 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology 

Vallam, Thanjavur 

11.00 am Guest Introduction 
DR. T.USHADEVI  

Associate Professor 

Department of  Microbiology 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology 

Vallam, Thanjavur 

11.10 am Invited Talk 
Dr. KOILDHASAN MANOHARAN  

Associate Professor  

Department of  Microbiology 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of 
Science and Technology Vallam, 

Thanjavur 

 

11.55 am Vote of Thanks Dr. S. SATHISHKUMAR 

Associate Professor 

Department of  Biochemistry 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology 

Vallam, Thanjavur 



Resource person profile 

 

Prof. R. VISWALINGAM working as Assistant Professor, Department of  Biochemistry, 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology Vallam, Thanjavur. He teaches yoga 

to student for past eight years. 

REPORT FOR INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 

 Department of Microbiology, Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science & Technology 

[PRIST], celebrate international yoga day on June 21, 2018 in seminar hall. The dignitaries on the 

dias were DR. S. RAMESH, Professor ,Department of  Microbiology  Thanjavur PRIST 

University, DR.S.MOHANRAJ Professor, Department of  Microbiology, Prof. R. Viswalingam, 

Gnanodhyayam, Municipal Colony, Thanjavur. The programme started at 10:00 am with the 

welcome address by Dr. R.SATHYA, Department of Microbiology. DR.S.MOHANRAJ delivered 

an Inaugural address about the yoga day. DR. S. RAMESH, PRIST University delivered the 

Felicitation about the international yoga day. Prof. R. Viswalingam was deliver importance about 

Yoga and teaches some simple yoga to the students. Finally Dr. S. Sathishkumar, Assistant 

Professor, Department of Biochemistry delivered vote of thanks. 

No. of. Staffs Participated     : 25 
 

No. of. Students Participated    : 99 

No. of  students participated from other departments : 50 

 



 

 

SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY - 2018 

ATTEDANCE 

Date: 21.06.2018  Venue:  SEMINAR HALL I  Time: 10.00 am 

S.No Reg No Name Attendance 

1.  1802MB1002 R.Sadhana P 

2.  1802MB1003 D.Keerthika P 

3.  1802MB1005 E.Vinotha P 

4.  1802MB1006 Vaideeshwari.K P 

5.  1802MB1007 Yasotha.S P 

6.  1802MB1011 Parkavi.S P 

7.  1802MB1012 Atchaya.B P 

8.  1802MB1013 Dhivya.M P 

9.  1802MB1014 Mohana Priya.P P 

10.  1802MB1015 Sripriya.P P 

11.  1802MB1020 Yuvaraj. N P 

12.  1802MB1021 Anjugam. G P 

13.  1804MB1001 Sivankumar D P 

14.  1804MB1002 Swathi S P 

15.  1804MB1003 Gayathri D P 

16.  1804MB1004 Monisha P P 

17.  1804MB1006 Kalai Selvi V P 

18.  1804MB1007 Sneha A P 

19.  1804MB1008 Sowmiya A P 

20.  1804MB1009 Revathi S P 

21.  1804MB1010 Radhika S P 

22.  1804MB1011 Priyanka P P 

23.  1804MB1012 Ananthi A P 

24.  1804MB1013 Sneha L P 

25.  1804MB1014 Baby Shalini K P 



26.  1804MB1015 Ranjitha A P 

27.  1804MB1016 Krithika M P 

28.  1804MB1017 Swetha K P 

29.  1804MB1018 Varadharajan R P 

30.  1804MB1019 Tamil Arasi R P 

31.  1804MB1020 John Paul R P 

32.  1804MB1021 Soundarya M P 

33.  1804MB1022 Nithika N P 

34.  1804MB1023 Bhuvana K P 

35.  1804MB1024 Susmitha S P 

36.  1804MB1025 Shyamala R P 

37.  1804MB1026 Divya A P 

38.  1804MB1027 Imran Ul Hassion P 

39.  1806MB1001 A.Sindurani P 

40.  1806MB1004 V.Nagarajan P 

41.  1806MB1006 X.Glory Nancy P 

42.  1806MB1601 S.Nirmal Kumar P 

43.  1806MB1005 B.Praveena P 

44.  1806MB1006 F.David  Kumar P 

45.  1703MB1001 Krishnaveni.T P 

46.  1703MB1003 Ranjithkumar.T P 

47.  1703MB1004 Dhivya Sriram.S P 

48.  1703MB1005 Swetha.B P 

49.  1703MB1006 Sandhiya.K P 

50.  1703MB1007 Dhanalakshmi.S P 

51.  1703MB1008 Iyyanarappan. S P 

52.  1703MB1009 Harish. S P 

53.  1703MB1010 Kowsalya. L P 

54.  1703MB1011 Iyswarya. N P 

55.  1703MB1012 Ramya. R  P 

56.  1703MB1013 Janani. J P 

57.  1703MB1014 Sri Hariharasudhan.J P 

58.  1703MB1015 Arul Pandi. R P 

59.  1703MB1016 Hera. S P 

60.  1703MB1017 Santhiya. P P 

61.  1703MB1018 Rochette Marie Sandrine. G P 

62.  1702MB1001 H.Muthukumaran P 

63.  1702MB1002 J.Jayaseelan P 

64.  151610201 Anjali.B P 

65.  151610202 Banupriya.P P 

66.  151610203 Hemalatha.K P 

67.  151610204 Jeeva.R P 

68.  151610205 Kalaiselvi.V P 



69.  151610206 Kalpana.A P 

70.  151610207 Kasthuri.S P 

71.  151610208 Keerthana Manju.N P 

72.  151610209 Keerthiga.E P 

73.  151610210 Hemakumar.G P 

74.  151610211 Madesh Raam.R P 

75.  151610212 Mohan Kumar.S P 

76.  151610213 Prusuthaman.V P 

77.  151610214 Kiruthiga.S P 

78.  151610215 Tamilselvi.L P 

79.  151610216 R.Rajesh P 

80.  151610217 G.Nandhini P 

81.  151610218 M.Nathiya Banu P 

82.  151610219 M.Jonesh P 

83.  151610220 M.Muthuthamil P 

84.  151610221 S.Saranya P 

85.  151610222 A.Anitha P 

86.  151610223 K.Sathya P 

87.  151610224 B.Vimal Raj P 

88.  151610225 S.Balaji P 

89.  151610226 Y.Tamilmani P 

90.  151610227 D.Yavarani P 

91.  151610228 T. Krishnaveni P 

92.  1802MB2001 V.Chandravadhana P 

93.  1802MB2002 M.Kumaran P 

94.  1802MB2003 N.Senthamizh P 

95.  1802MB2004 L.Fatima P 

96.  1802MB2005 Aleena. O P 

97.  1802MB2006 Divya. S P 

98.  1802MB2007 Dineshraj S P 

99.  1802MB2008 Eshwar V P 
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2018-2019 

 

5.1.3 Capacity development and skill 

enhancement  

 

 

 

EVEN SEM 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

Cordially invite The Dean, Faculties and Students to the 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 

 

 

 

RESOURCE PERSON 

R. VISWALINGAM  

GNANODHYAYAM, MUNICIPAL COLONY 

THANJAVUR 

 

 

 

Date: 12.03.2019 

 

 



 

SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY - 2018 

10.00 am Welcome address Dr. R.SATHYA 

Assistant Professor 
Department of  Microbiology  

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology 

Vallam, Thanjavur 

10.20 am Inaugural address 
DR.S.MOHANRAJ 

Professor 
Department of  Microbiology  

School of Arts and Science 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology 

Vallam, Thanjavur 

10.40am Felicitation 
DR. S. RAMESH 

Professor 

Department of  Microbiology  

School of Arts and Science 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology 

Vallam, Thanjavur 

11.00 am Guest Introduction 
DR. T.USHADEVI  

Associate Professor 

Department of  Microbiology 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology 

Vallam, Thanjavur 

11.10 am Invited Talk 
Dr. KOILDHASAN MANOHARAN  

Associate Professor  

Department of  Microbiology 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of 
Science and Technology Vallam, 

Thanjavur 

 

11.55 am Vote of Thanks 
Dr. R.SATHYA 

Assistant Professor 

Department of  Microbiology  

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology 

Vallam, Thanjavur 



Resource person profile 

 

Prof. R. VISWALINGAM working as Assistant Professor, Department of  Biochemistry, 

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science and Technology Vallam, Thanjavur. He teaches yoga 

to student for past eight years. 

REPORT FOR INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 

 Department of Microbiology, Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science & Technology 

[PRIST], celebrate international yoga day on March 12, 2019 in seminar hall. The dignitaries on 

the dias were DR. S. RAMESH, Professor ,Department of  Microbiology  Thanjavur PRIST 

University, DR.S.MOHANRAJ Professor, Department of  Microbiology, Prof. R. Viswalingam, 

Gnanodhyayam, Municipal Colony, Thanjavur. The programme started at 10:00 am with the 

welcome address by Dr. R.SATHYA, Department of Microbiology. DR.S.MOHANRAJ delivered 

an Inaugural address about the yoga day. DR. S. RAMESH, PRIST University delivered the 

Felicitation about the international yoga day. Prof. R. Viswalingam was deliver importance about 

Yoga and teaches some simple yoga to the students. Finally Dr. S. Sathishkumar, Assistant 

Professor, Department of Biochemistry delivered vote of thanks. 

No. of. Staffs Participated     : 20 
 

No. of. Students Participated    : 76 

 

 



 

 

SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY - 2018 

ATTEDANCE 

Date: 12.03.2019  Venue:  SEMINAR HALL I  Time: 10.00 am 

S.No Reg No Name Attendance 

1.  1802MB1002 R.Sadhana P 

2.  1802MB1003 D.Keerthika P 

3.  1802MB1005 E.Vinotha P 

4.  1802MB1015 Sripriya.P P 

5.  1802MB1020 Yuvaraj. N P 

6.  1802MB1021 Anjugam. G P 

7.  1804MB1001 Sivankumar D P 

8.  1804MB1002 Swathi S P 

9.  1804MB1003 Gayathri D P 

10.  1804MB1004 Monisha P P 

11.  1804MB1006 Kalai Selvi V P 

12.  1804MB1007 Sneha A P 

13.  1804MB1008 Sowmiya A P 

14.  1804MB1009 Revathi S P 

15.  1804MB1010 Radhika S P 

16.  1804MB1011 Priyanka P P 

17.  1804MB1012 Ananthi A P 

18.  1804MB1013 Sneha L P 

19.  1804MB1014 Baby Shalini K P 

20.  1804MB1015 Ranjitha A P 

21.  1804MB1016 Krithika M P 

22.  1804MB1017 Swetha K P 

23.  1804MB1018 Varadharajan R P 

24.  1804MB1019 Tamil Arasi R P 

25.  1804MB1020 John Paul R P 



26.  1804MB1021 Soundarya M P 

27.  1804MB1022 Nithika N P 

28.  1804MB1023 Bhuvana K P 

29.  1804MB1024 Susmitha S P 

30.  1804MB1025 Shyamala R P 

31.  1804MB1026 Divya A P 

32.  1804MB1027 Imran Ul Hassion P 

33.  1806MB1001 A.Sindurani P 

34.  1806MB1004 V.Nagarajan P 

35.  1806MB1006 X.Glory Nancy P 

36.  1806MB1601 S.Nirmal Kumar P 

37.  1806MB1005 B.Praveena P 

38.  1806MB1006 F.David  Kumar P 

39.  1703MB1001 Krishnaveni.T P 

40.  1703MB1008 Iyyanarappan. S P 

41.  1703MB1009 Harish. S P 

42.  1703MB1010 Kowsalya. L P 

43.  1703MB1011 Iyswarya. N P 

44.  1703MB1012 Ramya. R  P 

45.  1703MB1013 Janani. J P 

46.  1703MB1014 Sri Hariharasudhan.J P 

47.  1703MB1015 Arul Pandi. R P 

48.  1703MB1016 Hera. S P 

49.  1703MB1017 Santhiya. P P 

50.  1703MB1018 Rochette Marie Sandrine. G P 

51.  1702MB1001 H.Muthukumaran P 

52.  1702MB1002 J.Jayaseelan P 

53.  151610206 Kalpana.A P 

54.  151610207 Kasthuri.S P 

55.  151610208 Keerthana Manju.N P 

56.  151610209 Keerthiga.E P 

57.  151610210 Hemakumar.G P 

58.  151610211 Madesh Raam.R P 

59.  151610219 M.Jonesh P 

60.  151610220 M.Muthuthamil P 

61.  151610221 S.Saranya P 

62.  151610222 A.Anitha P 

63.  151610223 K.Sathya P 

64.  151610224 B.Vimal Raj P 

65.  151610225 S.Balaji P 

66.  151610226 Y.Tamilmani P 

67.  151610227 D.Yavarani P 

68.  151610228 T. Krishnaveni P 



69.  1802MB2001 V.Chandravadhana P 

70.  1802MB2002 M.Kumaran P 

71.  1802MB2003 N.Senthamizh P 

72.  1802MB2004 L.Fatima P 

73.  1802MB2005 Aleena. O P 

74.  1802MB2006 Divya. S P 

75.  1802MB2007 Dineshraj S P 

76.  1802MB2008 Eshwar V P 
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2018-2019

Department of Biotechnology
School of Arts and Science

PRIST Deemed to be University

Invitation 

CORDIALLY INVITES YOU FOR YOGA PROGRAMME 

Date: 30.07.2018

Venue: Seminar Hall, PRIST Block Thanjavur,

Welcome address
Dr.U.Dhivyaparathi
Assistant Professor,

Department of Biotechnology,
School of Arts and Science,

PRIST Deemed to be University,

Presidential Address
Dr. K. Saravanan

Dean, School of Arts and Science,
PRIST Deemed to be University,

Vallam, Thanjavur. 

Resource Person 
Dr. R. Karthikeyan, 

Assistant Profesor, Physical Education, 
PRIST Deemed to be University, Vallam, Thanjavur 



Department of Biotechnology
School of Arts and Science

PRIST Deemed to be University

YOGA PROGRAMME 
(Awareness program)

Circular

This is to inform all Life Science students that the YOGA PROGRAMME (Awareness 

program) for academic year 2018-2019 will be conducted by our department. Hence requesting 

all the students to attend this program without fail. 

Date & Time Venue Resource Person
30.07.2018 & 10 am Venue: Seminar Hall, PRIST Block 

Thanjavur
Dr. R. Karthikeyan, 
Assistant Profesor,
Physical Education, 
PRIST Deemed to be 
University, Vallam, Thanjavur



Department of Biotechnology
School of Arts and Science

PRIST Deemed to be University

Programme Report 

The Biotechnology Department hosted a Yoga program for 40 students in total, along 

with staff members from several departments. The greeting speech delivered by 

Dr.U.Dhivyaparathi, Assistant Professor, Department of Biotechnology Department of PRIST 

University. Dr. K. Saravanan, dean of PRIST Deemed to be University, Vallam, Thanjavur, 

delivered the presidential speech. Resource: Dr. R. Karthikeyan, Assistant Profesor, Physical 

Education, PRIST Deemed to be University, Vallam, Thanjavur school of education at Vallam, 

Thanjavur. The event was beneficial to the students and given the in-depth discussions between 

the students and resource persons, it exposed the staff to skill development and capacity 

development for their feature prospect. Dr. S. Arunkumar, Assistant Professor, Department of 

Biotechnology, PRIST Deemed to be University, Vallam, Thanjavur, finally offered a vote of 

gratitude. 



Department of Biotechnology
School of Arts and Science

PRIST Deemed to be University

YOGA PROGRAMME 

S.No. Students Name
1 G.Kanimozhi
2 R.Jegasini
3 R.Sriramji
4 G.Pragadeeshwaran
5 V.Sobana
6 P.Anushya
7 A.Smitha
8 M.S.Joala
9 K.Sangeev kumar
10 K.Livingstan
11 R.Suriya
12 T.S.Rajalakshmi
13 S.Sneha
14 M.Manimozhi
15 S.Gokul
16 A.Suruthi
17 A.Mismajebarani
18 S.Sargunan
19 M.Mohames Azarothin
20 A.Jayasree
21 v.Priyanka
22 K.Kanimozhi
23 L.Lakshmipriya
24 L.Lakshmipriya
25 L.Kani
26 A.Girija
27 K.Thenmozhi
28 D.Dhivya
29 I.Ishwarya
30 K.Gayathri
31 A.Anbumathi
32 K.Gajalakshmi
33 H.Poongodi



34 L.Thamari 
35 R.Pradeesh 
36 R.Vaishnavi 
37 R.Vikram 
38 A.Roseminbegum 
39 A.Gunanidhi 
40 M.Premkumar 
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